
 
 

 
 
 Psychology Semester 1 examination timetable 2023/24  
Date of publication – 16/01/23 FINAL 
 

Date Time Code Unit                               
 

Platform  
 

Monday 22 January 
 

11:30 - 14:35  
 

PSY3644 
 

Child and Adolescent Psychopathology 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
GWHB + GWHD 

Tuesday 23 January 08:30 - 10:35 PSY2606 
Psychology of Learning and Applied 

Behaviour Analysis 

 
WISEflow on Campus 

ALT + GWHA  

Wednesday 24 January 16:30 - 18:35 PSY3504 
Psychotherapeutic Methods 1: 

Psychodynamic Psychotherapy and the 
Humanistic Existential Approaches 

 
Pen and Paper on Campus 

GWHB + OH116 

Thursday 25 January 08:30 - 10:35  PSY2640 Forensic and Criminal Psychology 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
ALT + GWHA 

 
Friday 26 January 

11:30 - 13:35 PSY1622 
 

Developmental Psychology 1 
 

 
WISEflow on Campus 

GWHA + GWHB + GWHD 
 

Monday 29 January 
 

08:30 - 10:35 
 

PSY2628 
 

Quantitative Research Methods and Data 
Analysis 

 
WISEflow on Campus 

ALT + GWHA 
 

Monday 29 January 
 

16:30 - 18:35 
 

PSY3643 
 

Cognitive Neuroscience 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
GWHA 

Tuesday 30 January 11:30 - 14:35 PSY1610 
Major Paradigms in Psychology: The 

Psychoanalytic and Humanistic Paradigms, 
and Behaviourism 

 
WISEflow on Campus 

GWHA + GWHB + GWHD 



 
  

 
Wednesday 31 January 

 
11:30 - 13.35 

 
PSY3656 

 
Psychometrics and Psychological 

Assessment 

 
WISEflow on Campus 

GWHB + GWHD 
 

Thursday 1 February – Friday 2 

February  

24 hour starting at 
08:30 

PSY1658 
Academic Writing and Presentation in 

Psychology 

 
WISEflow Remote 

 

Thursday 1 February 08:30 - 09:35 PSY3130 Psychology of Adjustment 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
ALT + GWHA 

Friday 2 February 11:30 - 13:35 PSY1626 Evolutionary Psychology 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
GWHB + GWHD 

Monday 5 February 08:30 - 10:35 PSY2629 
Qualitative Research Methods and Data 

Analysis 

 
WISEflow on Campus 

ALT + GWHA 
 

Monday 5 February 
 

14:30 - 16:35 
 

PSY2405 
 

Psychology of Learning for Health Carers 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
GWHA 

Tuesday 6 February  08:30 - 10:35 PSY1630 
Foundations in Human Biology for 

Psychology 

 
WISEflow on Campus 

GWHA 

Tuesday 6 February - 
Wednesday 7 February 

24 hours starting 
from 16:30 

PSY3630 Ethical and Professional Issues WISEflow Remote 

Wednesday 7 February 11:30 - 13:35 PSY1617 Biological Psychology 1 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
GWHA + GWHB + GWHD 

Thursday 8 February  11:30 - 12:35 PSY1315 Understanding Research in Psychology 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
GWHB + GWHD 

Friday 9 February  08:30 - 09:35 PSY2641 Psychology of Helping 
 

WISEflow on Campus 
ALT+ GWHA 



 
 
 - Pen and Paper on Campus: exams held physically on site. Students are invigilated; 
- WISEflow Remote: exams held remotely. Students are not invigilated; 
- WISEflow on Campus: exams held physically on site. Students are invigilated. Students are to bring their own device (BYOD). 


